1J1000
JZ
J1000
The basic inverter
• V/f controlled inverter
• Good torque performance (150% / 3 Hz)
• Double rating ND 120%/1min and HD 150%/1 min
• Overload detection function (150% during 60s)

10 Frequency inverters
J1000
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Heavy Duty Normal Duty Standard
1x200 V
0.12 kW 0.8 A 0.18 kW 0.8 A JZAB0P1BAA
0.25 kW 1.6 A 0.37 kW 1.6 A JZAB0P2BAA
0.55 kW 3.0 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A JZAB0P4BAA
1.1 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A JZAB0P7BAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A JZAB1P5BAA
3x200 V
0.12 kW 0.8 A 0.18 kW 0.8 A JZA20P1BAA
0.25 kW 1.6 A 0.37 kW 1.6 A JZA20P2BAA
0.55 kW 3.0 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A JZA20P4BAA
1.1 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A JZA20P7BAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A JZA21P5BAA
2.2 kW 11.0 A 3.0 kW 12.0 A JZA22P2BAA
4.0 kW 17.5 A 5.5 kW 21.0 A JZA24P0BAA
3x400 V
0.37 kW 1.2 A 0.37 kW 1.2 A JZA40P2BAA
0.55 kW 1.8 A 0.75 kW 2.1 A JZA40P4BAA
1.1 kW 3.4 A 1.5 kW 4.1 A JZA40P7BAA